
todd.pilch
Typewritten Text

HS MDF
Oval

AIDF
Oval

todd.pilch
Oval

SIDF
Oval

NIDF
Oval

PIDF
Oval

todd.pilch
Oval

9IDF
Oval


	Text3: 
	0: 204
	1: 205
	2: 206
	3: 211
	4: 212
	5: 
	0: 
	0: 213
	1: 214
	2: Plaza2
	3: Plaza1
	4: 222
	5: 221
	6: 227
	7: 226
	8: 219
	9: 229
	10: 233
	11: 234
	12: 235

	1: 
	3: 243
	4: Plaza3
	5: Plaza4
	6: 132
	7: 139
	8: 130
	9: Commons
	10: Library
	11: Lab
	12: Auditorium
	0: 236
	1: 241
	2: 242

	2: 
	0: 611
	1: 612
	2: 601
	3: 602
	4: 637Woods
	5: 632 Band
	6: 618 Choir 
	7: Chiller
	8: Boilers
	9: Kitchen
	10: Home Ec Foods
	11: Girls
	12: Practice Gym

	3: 
	0: Main Gym
	1: Boys
	2: Weight Rm
	3: Multi-Purpose Room
	4: Radio Statiion
	5: Office
	6: Sisters High School
	7: TechSupport 217
	8: Data Closets
	9: Out Building
	12: Art
	11: ERC



	Text2: Life Skills
	Text4: 227


